
P L A C E
Alfredo’s

SINCE 2004AUTHENTIC ITALIAN TAKEOUT 

Quality is Our Priority!

Specializing in 100% authentic Italian
cuisine for take-out, delivery, and catering! 

Proudly serving the Hamilton community
since 2004! 

HOURS OF OPERATION

Tuesday to Saturday: 

11:30 AM – 9:00 PM 

Sunday & Monday: Closed 

WE DELIVER! 
Taxes and delivery charges apply. 

All prices subject to change without notice. 

(Effective: August 2024) 

931 Fennell Ave. East
Hamilton, ON

L8V 1W9 
 (905) 383-3555 

 

MENU
Visit our website for our

Specials!
alfredosplace.com P L A C E

Alfredo’s

CATERING



 

 

Pizza 
With sauce and cheese only 

+Toppings 
Small (10”) 
Medium (14”) 
Large (16”) 
X-Large (18”) 

Specialty Pizzas (16”) 

Napoletana Pizza 
Diced tomatoes, garlic, olive oil, cheeses 

$7.49 

$15.99 

$17.99 

$20.99 

$1.25 

$1.75 

$2.25 

$2.75 

$18.99 

Four Season Pizza 
Salami, mushrooms, green olives, anchovies 

White Pizza 
Garlic, olive oil, oregano, light cheese 

Margherita Pizza 
Bocconcini, Fresh Basil, Tomato Sauce 

Potato Pizza 
Add bacon & onion $3.00 

$19.99 

$13.99 

$19.99 

$17.99 

Panzerottis 
Oven Baked With sauce, cheese + 1 topping 

+Toppings 
Small 
Large  

$13.99 

$16.99 

$1.50 

$2.00  

Fresh Salads 
Caesar 
Greek 

Garden 

(tomato & cucumber)

(bacon, croutons, parmigiano cheese) 

(tomato, cucumber, red onion, black olive,
feta cheese)  

(tomato, cucumber, red onion, green olive) 

Side salad : 

$3.99

$4.99 

$10.99

$10.99 

$10.99 

Add Chicken:

Pizza & Panzerotti Toppings: 

Vegetarian: 
Mushrooms 
Green/Red Peppers 
Onions/Red Onions 
Green/Black Olives 
Hot Peppers 
Tomatoes 
Roasted Red Peppers 

SPECIAL: S: S.      $2.00
M:     $2.75Chicken 

Artichokes 
L:      $3.25
XL:    $3.75 

Eggplant 
Broccoli 

Meat:
Pepperoni 
Bacon 
Ham 
Italian Sausage 
Meatballs 
Salami 
Capicolla 
Ground Beef 

Other: 
Feta
Cheese 
Pineapple 
Anchovies 

Starters 
Toasted Garlic Bread (Plain) 

Garlic Bread with Cheese 
Bruschetta Bread 
Deep Fried Meatballs 

Blooming Onion 
Arancini - 3 rice balls with ground beef, 
cheese & tomato sauce. Extra $4.50/each. 

6 meatballs & tomato sauce. Extra $2.25/each.

$3.99

$11.99  

Choice of: Mild, Medium, Hot,
Honey Garlic, or Cajun Dry Rub

$12.99 
per pound

Alfredo’s Wings

$5.49 
$7.49 

$11.99 

$12.99 

Chicken Cutlet Sandwich 
(sauce and cheese) 

Veal Cutlet Sandwich 
(sauce, cheese, roasted red peppers) 

Italian Sausage Sandwich 
Meatball Sandwich
Eggplant Sub
Pizza Sub (with 3 toppings) 
Add hot peppers: $0.50 

14” round sandwich with cheese, bacon, roasted
red peppers, mushrooms & onions 
(Feeds 2-3 people) 

$12.99 

$11.99 

$10.99  

$18.99 Alfredo’s Special Sandwich 

Sandwichs & Subs (12")

$9.99

$8.99 
$9.99

Pastas 
Served with garlic bread. 

Pasta Bolognese* 
Ground beef, tomatoes, peppers, onions & garlic 

Pasta Carbonara* 
Alfredo sauce with bacon & onions 
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 
Garlic & olive oil 
Lasagna 
Spaghetti & Meatballs – 
2 meatballs. Extra $2.25/each 

Fettuccine Alfredo

Pasta with Rosé Sauce

Veal Parmigiana* 
Chicken Parmigiana* 
Eggplant Parmigiana* 
Pasta with Tomato Sauce* – 
Add meat sauce $3.99 

$18.99 

$18.99 

$12.99 

$16.99 

Meat or Cheese Ravioli 
Meat or Cheese Tortellini 
Penne Milano 
Potatoes, fried mushrooms & onions 
Pesto Pasta* 
Gnocchi 

Add chicken $3.99 

*Choice of: Spaghetti, Fettuccine, Rigatoni, Linguine or Penne 

$15.49 

$15.49

 

$18.99  

$15.49 

$14.49  

$14.99 

$18.99 

$16.99 

$19.99  

$13.49 

$17.99  

$15.49 


