CATERING

Small event or meeting?

Call and ask about our catering!

Most items on this menu are available for catering and can be served in small or large trays.

Advance orders required.

*Catering available Tuesday - Saturday

HOURS OF OPERATION

Tuesday to Saturday: 11:30 AM – 9:00 PM Sunday & Monday: Closed



Taxes and delivery charges apply. All prices subject to change without notice. (Effective: August 2024)



AUTHENTIC ITALIAN TAKEOUT

SINCE 2004

Quality is Our Priority!

Specializing in 100% authentic Italian cuisine for take-out, delivery, and catering! Proudly serving the Hamilton community since 2004!

Visit our website for our **Specials!**

alfredosplace.com





931 Fennell Ave. East Hamilton, ON L8V 1W9 (905) 383-3555 MENU

<u>Starters</u>

Toasted Garlic Bread (Plain)	\$3.99
Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$5.49
Bruschetta Bread	\$7.49
Deep Fried Meatballs 6 meatballs & tomato sauce. Extra \$2.25/each.	\$11.99
Blooming Onion	\$11.99
Arancini - 3 rice balls with ground beef, cheese & tomato sauce. Extra \$4.50/each.	\$12.99
Alfredo's Wings Choice of: Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic, or Cajun Dry Rub	\$12.99 per pound

Sandwichs & Subs (12")

Chicken Cutlet Sandwich	\$12.99
(sauce and cheese)	
Veal Cutlet Sandwich	\$11.99
(sauce, cheese, roasted red peppers)	
Italian Sausage Sandwich	\$10.99
Meatball Sandwich	\$9.99
Eggplant Sub	\$9.99
Pizza Sub (with 3 toppings)	\$8.99
Add hot peppers: \$0.50	
Alfredo's Special Sandwich	\$18.99
14" round sandwich with cheese, bacon, roasted red peppers, mushrooms & onions	

(Feeds 2-3 people)

Panzerottis

Oven Baked With sauce, cheese + 1 topping

		+Toppings
Small	\$13.99	\$1.50
Large	\$16.99	\$2.00

Fresh Salads

Caesar	\$10.99		
Greek	(tomato, cucumber, red onion, black olive, feta cheese)	\$10.99	
Garden	(tomato, cucumber, red onion, green olive)	\$10.99	
Add Chicken: \$3.99			
Side sala	ad (tomato & cucumber):	\$4.99	

<u>Pastas</u>

Served with garlic bread.

Pasta Bolognese* Ground beef, tomatoes, peppers, onions & garlic	\$18.99
Pasta Carbonara*	\$18.99
Alfredo sauce with bacon & onions	
Spaghetti Aglio Olio	\$12.99
Garlic & olive oil	
Lasagna	\$18.99
Spaghetti & Meatballs – 2 meatballs. Extra \$2.25/each	\$15.49
Fettuccine Alfredo Add chicken \$3.99	\$16.99
Pasta with Rosé Sauce	\$16.99
Veal Parmigiana*	\$18.99
Chicken Parmigiana*	\$19.99
Eggplant Parmigiana*	\$17.99
Pasta with Tomato Sauce* – Add meat sauce \$3.99	\$13.49
Meat or Cheese Ravioli	\$15.49
Meat or Cheese Tortellini	\$15.49
Penne Milano Potatoes, fried mushrooms & onions	\$15.49
Pesto Pasta*	\$14.49
Gnocchi	\$14.99
*Choice of: Spaghetti, Fettuccine, Rigatoni, Linguine	or Penne

<u>Pizza</u>

With sauce and cheese only

		+Toppings
Small (10")	\$7.49	\$1.25
Medium (14")	\$15.99	\$1.75
Large (16")	\$17.99	\$2.25
X-Large (18")	\$20.99	\$2.75
Specialty Pizzas (16	6")	
Napoletana Pizza Diced tomatoes, garlic, olive oil, cheeses		\$18.99
Four Season Pizza		\$19.99
Salami, mushrooms, green olives, anchovies		
White Pizza		\$13.99
Garlic, olive oil, oregano	, light cheese	
Margherita Pizza		\$19.99
Bocconcini, Fresh Basil,	Tomato Sauce	
Potato Pizza		\$17.99
Add bacon & onion \$3.0	D	

<u> Pizza & Panzerotti Toppings:</u>

Vegetarian: Mushrooms Green/Red Peppers Onions/Red Onions Green/Black Olives Hot Peppers Tomatoes Roasted Red Peppers		Meat: Pepperoni Bacon Ham Italian Sausage Meatballs Salami Capicolla Ground Beef	Other: Feta Cheese Pineapple Anchovies	
SPECIAL: Chicken Artichokes Eggplant Broccoli	S: M: L: XL:	\$2.00 \$2.75 \$3.25 \$3.75		